

Champanagar Pandhara Matha Tantra Tantra Pradhana
Sadar to Kashi Patti Matha Tantra. 1777655 (K14B)

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

1706001 K14B.

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Rajapur

Measurement Book

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd on Alc Bill:-					
Abstract of Cost					
Name of work:- Construction of Road from Champanagar Panchayat Makhtab Thakha Jane wali Pordhanmentri Sadak, TO Koryapatti Matik Tola Tak.					
Block:- Raghopur Dist - Supaul.					
Agency:- Govind Kumar					
Agreement No & Date:- 438BD/2019-20					
Total Road length = 2.650 km					
C.C Pavement Gr M30 length = 0.480 km					

A.T. Length = 2.140 KM	
H.P. Culvert 1000 mm dia = 4 Nos	
2 x 1000 mm dia H.P.C. --- 1 Nos	
Date of Start :- 30-12-2019	
Date of Completion :- 29-12-2020	
Date of Measurement	
Items of work:-	
(1) Providing & fixing Bench -	
Mark Pillar - do - do - all comp. Job.	
Qty vide T.M.B Page No. 47 = 3 Nos	
@ Rs 4248.73/each - Rs 12746=00	
(2) Providing & fixing of Reference -	
Qty vide T.M.B Page No. 47 = 11 Nos	
@ Rs 1962.75/each - Rs 21590=00	
Continuation Rs 34336=00	

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/F-Rs 34836=00
(3) Providing Clearing & Grubbing					
Road land - - do - do - - all Comp. Job.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (17)					
Item No: (3) Qty = 0.928 Ha					
@ Rs 46666.50/Ha - - Rs 46090.51					
(4) E/W in excavation for Structure					
- - do - do - - all Comp. Job.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (17)					
Item No: (4) Qty = 167.94 m ³					
@ Rs 261.48/m ³ - - Rs 43912.95					
(5) Providing PCC for M15 - - - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (17)					
Item No: (5) Qty = 14.34 m ³					
@ Rs 6031.63/m ³ - - Rs 86493.57					
(6) Providing H/W in Brick masonry					
work in C.M (1:4) - do - do - all Comp. Job.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (6) = 140.61 m ³					
@ Rs 6169.34/m ³ - - Rs 867470.89					
(7) Laying (First Class) bedding					
on well - - do - do - all Comp. Job.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (18) = 19.83 m ³					
@ Rs 449.96/m ³ - - Rs 8922.70					
(8) Providing & laying RCC Pipe N.P. 1000mm - -					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (18) = 30 RM					
@ Rs 3784.00/RM - - - - Rs 113820=00					
Continuation					Rs 1201046.62

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

मिति
क्रमा

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/E-R 15785884.84
(30) Providing & fixing of Typical MMGSY Informatory Sing Board with logo					do
do do do all comp. Job					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No (30)					
Item No:- (3) Qty = 3 Nos					
@ Rs 9667.26 each					Rs 29001.78
Add:- GST @ 12%					Rs 15815886.62
					(+) 1897706.39
Labour cess @ 1%					(+) 158158.87
Previous Pay Amount :-					Rs 17871952.00
					Rs 10000000.00
					Rs 7871952.00
<i>Musam</i> JE 26/3/21					26.3.21

Total Up Date Material Statement

Elw Qty = 7040.66 m³

Cement Course sand

Stone chips:- Brick:-

Stone Aggregate:- 1645.79 m³Stone Matel:- 919.83 m³Stone dust:- 593.90 m³

SS1 Qty = 7.055 MT

RS1 Qty = 2.282 MT

Sgo Qty = 15.770 MT

Stone chips:-

Musam
JE 26/3/21
Raghuvaran

Continuation
DHO
cal dm
30/10/14

26.3.21
A.E.